Sargasso Range
A new range of radiant panels for heating commercial applications
02  |  SmithsEP.com
Sargasso Radiant Panels sit in a ceiling grid, or can be
suspended from the soffit, and are supplied with hot water
from a heat source. They form part of a ‘wet’ heating
system. The hot water is fed to the Sargasso Radiant Panels
and approximately 85% less water is required compared to

2ft x 8ft 1432 1719 2019 2319 2646 2339 3301 3628
2ft x 10ft 1790 1807 2523 2899 3308 3703 4126 4535
Ordering guide
Description Width (ft) Length (ft)
Operating Weight
including water
(lbs)
lbm/sqft Product code
Sargasso A
2ft loop panel 2ft 2ft 10.14 2.6 HPAE35350000
4ft loop panel 2ft 4ft 20.06 2.6 HPAE35350001
6ft loop panel 2ft 6ft 30.21 2.6 HPAE35350002
8ft loop panel 2ft 8ft 40.34 2.6 HPAE35350003
10ft loop panel 2ft 10ft 50.49 2.6 HPAE35350004
(781) 986-2525 | info@SmithsEP.com | SmithsEP.com | #ThinkSmiths
General Information
Happy to help
Smith’s Environmental Products Ltd is one of the leading